Uzyskane wyniki: jazda indywidualna na czas junioréow
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FINAL PUCHARU POLSKI W KOLARSTWIE SZOSOWYM
KOZMINEK, 5-6.09.2020r.
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ucCl ID
10058818255
10056266549
10053952794
10055238046
10053909449
10054667867
10053953808
10055125585
10083073208
10054372221
10058521191
10054529542
10055926948
10058975778
10055094162
10054619468
10059241116
10053577225
10055926544
10054372019
10053904500
10065496606
10054884301
10093053191
10055209754
10054626946
10058431164
10058460870
10059390353
10053954212
10013697188
10063813351
10096376958
10059371963
10055927756
10053894291
10083495560
10066333331
10107258641
10052749388
10053903789

10058461779
10055206219
10058950621
10056326567
10052840732

Ministerstwo

Sportu

Nazwisko i imie
MODZELEWSKI Jan
GIERYK Kacper
ZAREMBA Tobiasz

KOT Julian
TRZESOWSKI Konrad
LEWANDOWSKI Radostaw
MAJEWSKI Kacper
SEDZIELEWSKI Michat
RADOSZ Maksymilian
RYKOWSKI tukasz
MASLAK Piotr
CHMIELEWSKI Ignacy
SMRECZEK Kacper
RZACA Michat

KUSY Karol

SZABUNIA Kacper
MACIEJUK Kacper
SZYMACHA Kamil
KRAWIEC Kacper
NOWACKI Mikotaj
LEWANDOWSKI Jakub
ZAWISTOWSKI Oliwier
PIETRAS Michat
EAPSA Szymon
KOWALCZYK Adrian
MALKIEWICZ Bartosz
BOCHENEK Karol
SZYMANSKI Marcin
KAZMIERCZAK Tadeusz
PIECHOCKI Jakub
KALINOWSKI Michat
SOBIS Kacper
MATYSIAK Karol
SZYMANSKI Lukasz
MARCINKOWSKI Patryk
MIELCZAREK Mitosz
CIECHANOWSKI Radoslaw
STEMPNAKOWSKI Mateusz
JANIKOWSKI tukasz
GLOWACKI Filip
CHRYSTEK Kacper

DEREGOWSKI Przemystaw
WADECKI Mikotaj
CYWINSKI Mateusz
OBITKO Jakub
DWORCZYK Kacper

Klub

KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE
KTK KALISZ

KOLARSKI KLUB SPORTOWY GOSTYN
KS SPOLEM £ODZ

KTK KALISZ

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ SMS TORUN
KOLARSKI KLUB SPORTOWY GOSTYN
KS POGON PULAWY

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

UKS COPERNICUS TORUN SMS TORUN
KTK KALISZ

UKS SOKOL KETY

WLKS KRAKUS - BBC CZAJA

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ OCETIX IGLOTEX
KS DEICHMANN SKSM ABUS SOBOTKA
LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJENSKIE

KS POGON PULAWY

LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO SMS TORUN
WLKS KRAKUS - BBC CZAJA

GKK OPTY-MAZOWSZE

KS SPOLEM £ODZ

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

KS POGON PULAWY

WLKS KRAKUS - BBC CZAJA

GKK OPTY-MAZOWSZE

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ OCETIX IGLOTEX
KS DEICHMANN SKSM ABUS SOBOTKA
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ - SMS TORUN
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
KOLARSKI KLUB SPORTOWY GOSTYN
LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO SMS TORUN
LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJENSKIE

KTK KALISZ

GKK OPTY-MAZOWSZE

WLKS KRAKUS - BBC CZAJA

KS SPOLEM tODZ

LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO

GK PIAST SZCZECIN

ZAK- BOGO TEAM SZCZECIN

UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK

UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ OCETIX IGLOTEX
UKS COPERNICUS TORUN CCC

MAYDAY TEAM

MAYDAY TEAM

UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK

czas
30:42,08
31:01,02
31:28,02
31:31,03
31:32,66
31:33,02
31:38,03
31:54,08
31:59,09
32:01,00
32:04,05
32:06,22
32:11,09
32:15,03
32:21,08
32:22,02
32:24,04
32:26,02
32:34,02
32:37,08
32:40,09
32:42,02
32:53,07
32:57,00
32:58,00
33:10,03
33:27,06
33:31,01
33:47,06
34:00,06
34:00,10
34:05,09
34:16,09
34:37,04
34:40,73
34:44,07
35:12,03
35:21,05
36:08,08
36:47,03
44:05,02
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Komisja sedziowska
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Bank Spotdzielczy
Ziemi Kaliskiej
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